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
Spld Date: 01/06/2022 
Total Annual Assoc Fees:0.00 
Average Monthly Fees:0 .00 

Status: Sold 
Backups Requested: Yes 
List Price: $185,000 

On Market Date: 12/01/2021 
Special Sale: None 
ADOM: 9 
CDOM: 42 

Pets: Yes 
Lease Price Per Acre: 

Take a look at this 4.16 ACRES (equivalent to 18 lots) just off of N Cranberry and still South of 175. Zoned residential, In a no flood zone with 

1/4 acre homeslte already cleared with a cut In driveway just waiting for you to pick a builder. This Property can be subdivided If desired. There 

has been a Ecological Evaluation already completed and Is attached to the listing which shows that there are 2.72 BUJLDABLE acres along with 

1.39 acres of wetland (dry and there is no standing water) alongside the 48ft wide County easement which will provide great privacy and wildlife 

watching! Great location with quick access to the 175, Toledo Blades Shoppes at Price Crossing, Schools and just 30 mins. to the beach! North 

Port Is centrally located between Venice, Port Charlotte and Englewood and just 25 mins to Punta Gorda. The size and location of this parcel 

offers you the opportunity to live the florida lifestyle with lots of room for ALL of your toys! Come check it out! 

I Land, Site, and Tax Information 
Legal Desc: TRACT H BLK 1120 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
Tax ID: 0960112011 Homestead: SE/TP/RG: 12-39S-21E 

Block/Parcel: 1120 
Book/Page: 15-2 
Lot#: H 

Taxes: $1,447 
Tax Year: 2020 
Ownership: Fee Simple 

Subdivision#: 
Legal Subdivision Name: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 25 
Complex/Comm Name: 
Census Tract: 

Add Parcel: No # of Pa rcels: 
AG Exemption YN: 

Auctlon:No Auction Type: 
Auction Firm/Website: 
SW Subd Condo#: 
Development: 

Min Lease: 
View: 

Water Frontage:No 

Water Access: No 
Water View: No 
Addtl Water Info: 

COD: 
Future Land Use: 
County Land Use: 
County Prop Use: 

Easements, Environmental 

Road F=rontage: 

Other Structures: 
Security Feat: 
0th r Equipment: 
Water: Well Required 
Fences: 
Farm Type: 
# of Stalls: 
# of Wells: 
Road Surface Type: Paved 
Road R.esponslblllty: Public Maintained Road 

Green Certifications·: 
Green Energy Features: 
Green Water Features: 
Green Landscaping: 
Indoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mitigation: • 

Other Exemptions: 

Zoning Comp: Yes 
Zoning: RSF2 

Census Block: 

Additional Tax IDs: 

Buyers Premium: 

SW Subd Name: North Port 

Representation: Seller Represented 
# Times per Year: 

Water Information: 

Waterfront Ft: O 
Water Name: 
Water Extras: No 

Parcel: 
Annual CDD Fee: 
State Land Use: 
State Prop Use: 
Planned Unit Dev: 

Site Information 
· Front Exposure: 

Alt Key/Folio#: 
Flood Zone Panel: 
Flood Zone Date: 
Flood Zone: x 

Front Footage: O 
Lot Dimensions: Irreguar 
Lot Size Acres: 4.16 
Lot Size: 181,209 SqFt / 16,835 
SqM 
Property Access: 

Lot Features: Buildable, Cleared, Drainage Canal, Environmental 
Restricted Area 
Current Adjacent Use: Vacant 
Utllltles: Electrical Nearby, Telephone Nearby 
Vegetation: 
Sewer: Septic Needed 
Barn Features: 
Horse Amenities: 
# Paddocks/ Pastures: 
# of Septics: 

Green Features 

Community Information 

https://stellar.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Printing/PrinlOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD••••• AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQ3MjUyBgMAAAABN ... 9/12 
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Community Features: 
Association Amenities: 
Amenities w/Addnl Fees: 
HOA / Comm Assn: No 
HOA Pmt Sched: 
Master Assn/Name: 
Condo.Fee: 
Other Fee Term: 
Pet Size: 
Max Pet Wt: 
Elementary School: Cranbercv. Elementarv. 
High School: North Port High 
Assn/Manager Name: 
Assn Mana er Phone: 

List Agent: Carla Bruce 
E- mail : contactcarla10@gmal l.com 
List Agent 2: 
List Agent 2 Email : 
List Office 2 : 

Matrix 

HOA Fee: 
Mo Maint$(add HOA): 
Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph: 
Other Fee: 
Fee Includes: 
# of Pets: 
Pet Restrictions: 
Middle School: Woodland Middle School 

Assn/Manager Email: 
Assn Mana er URL: 

Realtor Information 
List Agent ID: 274501283 
List Agent Fax: 941-753-9294 
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
'·------·-·····----~---······-··-·····-··-·-·······-··-·--··-· 

https://www.sc-pa.com/propertysearch/parcel/details/1132209636 212 
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E PRICE BLVD, NORTH PORT, FL 34288 
County: Sarasota 
Subdlit: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 45 
Subdlv /Condo: 
Style: Residential 

Total Acreage: 2 to less than 5 
Price Per Acre:61,224 
LP/SqFt: $1 
For Lease: No 
Lease Rate: 
Total Annual Assoc Fees:0.00 
Average Monthly Fees:0.00 

Status: Active 
List Price: $300,000 

On Market Date: 05/31/2022 
Special Sale: None 
ADOM: 303 
CDOM: 303 

Pets: 
Lease Price Per Acre: 

Much sought after North Port! Unbelievable almost 5 acres residential! Build your private home or do your research on RSF2 zoning and create a 
different opportunity! Lot is near proposed future I 75 exit off Yorkshire St 

Land, Site, and Tax Information 
Legal Desc: TRACT LL LESS THAT PORTION INCLUDED WITHIN FOLLOWING DESC BEG AT MOST SLY COR OF TRACT MM TH N-53-24-35-W 
159.38 FT TH N-34-35-25-E 152.96 FT TH S-53- 24-35-E 134 FT TH SWLY ALG CURVE TO LEFT 
Tax ID: 1132209636 Homestead: 
Taxes: $1,555 Other Exemptions: 
Tax Year: 2021 
Ownership: Other 

Subdivision #: 
Legal Su(?dlvislon Name: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 45 
Complex/Comm Name: 
Census Tract: 27.46 

Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: 

AG Exemption YN: 

Auction:No Auction Type: 
Auction Firm/Website: 
SW Subd Condo#: 
Development: 

Min Lease: 
View: 

Water Frontage:No 

Water Access: No 
Water View: No 
Addtl Water Info: 

CDD: 
Future Land Use: 
County Land Use: 
County Prop Use: 

Easements: 
Road Frontage: 
Other Structures: 
Security Feat: 
Other Eq"lpment: 
Water: None 
Fences: 
Farm Type: 
# of Stalls: 
# of Wells: 
Road Surface Type: Paved 
Road Responsibility: 

Green Certifications: 
Green Energy Features: 
Green Water Features: 
Green Landscaping: 
Indoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mitigation: 

Community Features: 
Association Amenities: 
Amenities w / Addnl Fees: 
HOA / Comm Assn: No 

Zoning Comp: 
Zoning: RSF2 

Census Block: 

Additional Tax IDs: 

Buyers Premium: 

SW Subd Name: Port Charlotte Sub 

Representation: 
# Times per Year: 

Water Information: 

Waterfront Ft: 0 
Water Name: 
Water Extras: No 

Parcel: 
Annual CDD Fee: 
State Land Use: 
State Prop Use: 
Planned Unit Dev: 

Site Information 
Front Exposure: 
Lot Features: 
Current Adjacent Use: 
Utilities: Other 
Vegetation: 
Sewer: None 
Barn Features: 
Horse Amenities: 
# Paddocks/Pastures: 
# of Septics: 

Green Features 

Community Information 

HOA Fee: 

SE/TP /RG: 26-39-22 
Block/Parcel: 
Book/Page: 19-38 
Lot#: 
Alt Key/Folio#: 
Flood Zone Panel: 12115C0412F 
Flood Zone Date: 11/04/2016 
Flood Zone: X 

Front Footage: 387 
Lot Dimensions: 
387x376x169x147x380x506 
Lot Size Acres: 4.90 
Lot Size: 213,444 Sqft/ 19,830 
SqM 
Property Access: 

https://stellar.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Printlng/PrintOplions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*'***AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQxOTgwBgMAAAABNg . .. 3/4 
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HOA Pmt Sched: 
Master Assn/Name:No 
Condo Fee: 
Other Fee Term: 
Pet Size: 
Max Pet Wt: 
Elementary School: 
High School: 
Assn/Manager Name: 
Assn Mana er Phone: 

List Agent: Tlffanv. Clarke 
E- mail: t1ffanyclarke1970@gmall.com 
List Agent 2: 
List Agent 2 Email: 
List Office 2: 

Office: SUN REAL1Y 
Office Fax: 866-649-1980 
Orlgll'lal Price: $300,000 

Matrix 

Mo Malnt$(add HOA): 
Master Assn Fee: 
Other Fee: 
Fee Includes: 
# of Pets: 
Pet Restrictions: 
Middle School: 

Assn/Manager Email: 
Assn Mana er URL: 

Realtor Information 
List Agent ID: 256023343 
List Agent Fax: 866-649-1980 
List Agent 2 ID: 

Office Phone: 877-649- 1990 

Owner: JOINT VENTURE TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 6/17/1997 
Financing Avail: 

On Market Date: 05/31/2022 
Owner Phone: 
Financing Terms: 

Selling Agent 2: 
Listing Service Type: Full Service 
Single Agent: 3% 
Inter Office Info: 
Realtor Info: 
Confidential Info: 
Disclosures: 
Showing Time: 
Showing Instructions: Go Direct 

Sell Office 2: 
Bonus: 
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
$3,594 
$3,267 
$2,970 
$2,700 

ExemP.tions 

$0 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 
$0 

$0 

Grantor/Seller 

KNADLE WESLEY 

Taxable 

$7,865 

$7,150 
$6,500 
$6,270 
$5,700 
$3,953 
$3,594 
$3,267 
$2,970 
$2,700 

ROSE HARKNES$ REVOCABLE LIVING. TRUST 
HARKNESS ROSE 

WOLFINGER,ABRAHAM 
GILLUM.WILLIAM A 

LOW!; ETHE.L, 
LOWE ETHEL, 

Cap_6 

$9,635 
$1,450 

$0 
$330 

$0 
$1,147 
$1,106 
$933 

$430 
$0 

Instrument TyDJ:t 
WD 
WD 
WD 
WD 
WD 
WO 
NA 
NA 

i lood Zone (Data provided by Sarasota County Government as of 7/5/2022) -E-- . 
! D~nt portions of a property can be in different flood zones. Please click on MAP link below to see the flood zones. 
! 

https://www.sc-pa.com/propertysearch/parcel/details/0965093045 1/2 
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FIRM Panel 

0379F 
0379F 

Floodway_ 

OUT 
OUT 

SFHA"" 

OUT 
OUT 

Flood Zone" 

X 
X500 

Communi!Y. 

120279 
120279 

• If your pmperty is in a SFHA or CFHA, use the map to determine If the building footprint Is within the flood area. 
•• For more information on flood and flood related Issues specific to this property, c,all (941) 240-<!050 
'"'' Federal law requires flood insurance for all properties in SFHAs with federally backed mortgages. 
For general questions regarding the flood map, call (941) 861-5000. 

https://wVWJ.sc-pa.com/propertysearch/parcel/details/0965093045 

Base Flood Elevation lftl. CFHA * 
OUT 
OUT 
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Double lots 

Matrix 

LAVILLA AVE, NORTH PORT, FL 34286 
County: Sarasota 
Subdiv: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 11 
Style: Unimproved Land 

Total Acreage: 1/4 to less than 1/2 
Price Per Acre:130,435 
LP/SqFt: $3 
For Lease: No 
Lease Rate: 
Sold Price: $60,000 
Sold Date: 04/05/2022 
Total Annual Assoc Fees:0,00 
Average Monthly Fees:0.00 

I Land, Site, and Tax Information 
Legal Desc: LOT 45 BLK 930 11TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
Tax. ID: 0965093045 Homestead: 
Taxes; $432 
Tax Yea r: 2021 
Ownership: Fee Simple 

Subdivision # : 
Legal Subdivision Name: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 11 
Complex/Comm Name: 
Census Tract: 

Add Parcel: Yes 
AG E?(emption YN: 

# of Parcels:2 

Auction:No Auction Type: 
Auction Firm/Website: 
SW Subd Condo#: 
Development: 

Min Lease: 

Water Frontage:No 

Water Access: No 
Water View: No 
Addtl Water Info: 

COD: 
Future Land Use: 
County Land Use: 
County Prop Use: 

Easements: 
Road Frontage: 
Other Structures: 
Security Feat: 
Other Equipment: 
Water: None 
Fences: 
Farm Type: 
# of Stalls: 
# of W ells: 
Road Surface Type: Asphalt 
Road Responsibility: 

Green Certifications: 
Green Energy Features: 
Gr een Water Features: 
Gr een Landscaping: 
Indoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mitigation: 

Community Features: 
Association Amenities: 
Amenities w/Addnl Fees: 
HOA/ Comm Assn: 
HOA Pmt Sched: 
Master Assn/Name: 
Condo Fee: 

Other Exemptions: 

Zoning Comp: 
Zoning: RSF2 

Census Block: 

Additional Tax IDs:0965093046 

Buyers Premium: 

SW Subd Name: Port Charlotte Sub 

Representation: 
# Times per Year: 

Water Information: 

Waterfront Ft: 0 
Water Name: 
Water Extras: No 

Parcel: 
Annual COD Fee: 
State Land Use: 
State Prop Use: 
Planned Unit Dev: 

Site Information 
Front Exposure: 
Lot Features: 
Current Adjacent Use: 
Utilities: Electrical Nearby 
Vegetation: 
Sewer: None 
Barn Features: 
Horse Amenities: 
# Paddocks/Pastures: 
# of Septics: 

Green Features 

Community Information 

HOA Fee: 
Mo Malnt$(add HOA): 
Master Assn Fee: 
Other Fee: 

Status: Sold 
List Price: $60,000 
On Market Dat e: 04/05/2022 
Special Sale: None 
ADOM : 0 
CDOM:0 

Pets: 
Lease Price Per Acre: 

SE/TP /RG: 15-39S-21E 
Block/Parcel: 930 
Book/Page: 13-2 
Lot#: 45 
Alt Key/Folio#: 
Flood Zone Panel: 
Flood Zone Date: 
Flood Zone: X500 

Front Footage: 160 
Lot Dimensions: 160x120 
Lot Size Acres: 0.46 
Lot Size: 20,000 SqFt / 1,858 SqM 
Property Access: 

Master Assn Ph: 

https://slellar.mlsmalrix.com/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD* .... AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQzMzYOBgMAAAACMz. .. 1/2 
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

F!RM Pane! 
0392F 

Ffoodway_ 
OUT 

SFHA"' 
OUT 

Ffood Zone•• 

X 

https://www.sc-pa .com/propertysearch/parceVdetalls/1143177314 

Community_ 
120279 

Base Ffood Efevatlon (fll. CFHA' 
OUT 

1/2 
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FIRM Panel 

0392F 

Floodway: 

OUT 

SFHA""" 

OUT 

Flood Zone"' 

X500 

Community_ 

120279 

'If your property is in a SFHAor CFHA, use the map to determine if the building footprint Js v~thin the nood area. 
•• For more information on flood and flood related issues specific to this property, call (941) 240-8050 
.,.. Federal law requires flood insurance for all properties in SFHAs with federally backed mortgages. 
For general questions regarding the flood map, call (941) 861-5000. 

https://www.so-pa.com/propertysearch/parcel/details/1143177314 

Base Flood Elevation (ID. CFHA* 

OUT 

212. 



4/5/23, 2:53 PM 

: .... 

·~ 
~ 

tA ... : 
{!JI; .... 

C7460590 

Matrix 

URIAH ST, NORTH PORT, FL 34288 
County: Sarasota 

Subdlv: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 34 
Subdlv /Condo: 
Style: Residential 

Total Acreage: 0 to less than 1/4 
Price Per Acre:100,000 
LP/SqFt: $2 
For Lease: No 
Lease Rate: 
Sold Price: $23,000 
Sold Date: 02/08/2023 
Total Annual Assoc Fees:0.00 
Average Monthly Fees:0,00 

Status: Sold 
Backups Requested: No 
List Price: $24,900 

On Market Date: 05/12/2022 
Special Sale: None 
ADOM: 247 
CDOM: 247 

Pets: 
Lease Price Per Acre: 

FRESH WATERFRONT LOT! NO RESTRICTIONS, NO-HOA'S NO-COD'S! Own your peace of paradise! Conveniently located In desirable location of 
North Port. This property provides plenty of room and privacy! Build your FLORIDA DREAM HOME and enjoy sunshine all year-round. Close to 
North Port Shoppings, Dining, enjoy North Port's new Aquatic Water Park! Short drive away from World Famous Mineral Springs, Atlanta Braves 
Stadium and favorite SANDY BEACHES! 

Land, Site, and Tax Information 
Legat Desc: LOT 14 BLK 1773 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
Ta~ I D: 1143177314 
Taxes: $417 
Tax Year: 2021 
Ownership : Fee Simple 

Subdivision .# : 
Legal Subdivision Name: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 34 
Complex/Comm Name: 
Census Tract: 

Add Pa rcel: No # of Parcels: 
AG Exemption YN: 

Homestead: 
Other Exemptions: 

Zoning Comp: 
Zoning: RSF2 

Census Block: 

Additional Tax IDs: 

SE/TP/RG: 32-39S-22E 
Block/Parcel: 1773 
Book/Page: 15-18 
Lot#: 14 
Alt Key/Folio#: 
Flood Zone Panel: 
Flood Zone Date: 
Flood Zone: X,XS00 

Front Footage: 81 
Lot Dimensions: 80X125 
Lot Size Acres: 0.23 

Auction:No Auction Type: Buyers Premium: 
Lot Size: 10,001 SqFt / 929 SqM 
Property Access: 

Auction Firm/Website: 
SW Subd Condo#: 
Development: 

Min Lease: 
View : 

Water Frontage:No 

Water Access: Yes-Canal - Brackish, Canal - Freshwater 
Water View : Yes-Canal 
Addtl Wat er I nfo: 

CDD: 
Future Land Use: 
County Land Use: 
County Prop Use: 

Eesements: 
Road Frontage; 
,Other Structures: 
Securit y Feat: 
Other Equipmen~: 
Water: Well Required 
Fences: 
Farm Type: 
# of Stalls: 
# or Wells: 
Road Surface Type: Asphalt 
Road Responslblllty: 

Green Certifications: 
Green Energy Features: 
Gr en Water Features: 
Green Landscaping: 
I ndoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mitigation: 

Community Features: 
Association Am enities: 
Amenities w/Addnt Fees: 
HOA / Comm Assn: No 
HOA Pmt Sched: 

SW Subd Name: North Port 

Representation: 
# Times per Year: 

Water I nformation: 

Waterfront Ft: o 
Water Name: 
Water Extras: No 

Parcel: 
Annual CDD Fee: 
State Land Use: 
State Prop Use: 
Planned Unit Dev: 

Site Information 
Front Exposure: 
Lot Features: In City Limits, ln County 
Current Adjacent Use: 
Utilities: Electrical Nearby, Electricity Available, Other 
Vegetatlon:Trees 
Sewer: Septic Needed 
Barn Features: 
Horse Amenities: 
# Paddocks/Pastures: 
# of Septics: 

Green Features 

Community Information 

HOA Fee: 
Mo Malnt$(add HOA): 

https://stellar.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Prinling/PrlntOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD•• .. • AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQ4Mjg08gMAAAABN , . . 7 /12 
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Master Assn/Name: 
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

of all pe,:sons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances, except taxes accruing 
subsequent to Januru.y 1, 2023. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and 

year fust above written. 

Signedt sealed and delivered in the presence of: 



Nicholas Ricear~:li t 

Witness #2 Printed Name 

State of J<~lorwa 

Countyo( )o,Yt2 \~ 
-= 

Th$ foregoing instrument was acknowledged ~ef<>re me by means of [X] physical presence or LJ 
on:tine 11otmizatkm. this if7,j-"-- day of -.:]a.nu.al~ . 2023, by Makenna Bums 
and Nicholas Ricca.rdi w 10 1.s persqnaUy known to me or s produced Driver~s Licens~ as 
identification and did not take an oath. 

SEAL 

My commission expires: 

, .1.. Nolet, Publlc Sl~o of FJorida 
, ~ Gayt:t M9ntegna 
, dfimm 'My Comq)lHIOn HH 303563 9 

Expires a12z1ws ~ 
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N6124093 PINEBEAUTY LN, NORTH PORT, FL 34288 

I.' . . t . • 1~ 
: •~! 

~ 

~1 
Ii,! ... ,,...,...;,;..., ~11 

I 

i I 

County: Sarasota 

Subdlv: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 46 
Style: Residential 

Total Acreage: O to less than 1/4 
Price Per Acre:41,304 
LP/SqFt: $1 
For Lease: No 
Lease Rate: 
Sold Price: $9,500 
Sold Date: 01/31/2023 
Total Annual Assoc Fces:0.00 
Average Monthly Fces:0,00 

Status: Sold 
Backups Requested: No 
List Price: $10,000 
On Market Date: 12/02/2022 
Special Sale: None 
ADOM: 43 
CDOM: 43 

Pets: 
Lease Price Per Acre: 

Bulldable lot In an up and coming area of North Port. Big plans for this areal Get In while the prices are still affordable! Partially cleared lot. Close 

to shopping and restaurants. 

I Land, Site, and Tax Information 

Legal Desc: LOT 8 BLK 2252 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 

Tax ID: 1128225208 Homestead: 

Tax.es: $267 
Tax Year: 2021 
Ownership: Fee Simple 

Subdivision #: 
Legal Subdivision Name: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 46 
Complex/Comm Name: 
Censu!i Tract: 

Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: 

AG Exemption YN: 

Auctlon:No Auction Type: 
Auction Firm/Website: 
SW Subd Condo#: 
Development: 

Min Lease: 
View: 

Water Frontage:No 

Water Access: No 
Water View: No 
Addtl Water Info: 

COD: 
Future Land Use: 
County Land Use: 
County Prop Use: 

Ea!iements: 
Road Frontage: 
Other Structures: 
SQ<;urlty Feilt: 
Other Equipment: 
Water: Well Required 
Fem;es: 
Farm Type: 
# o.f Stalls: 
# of Wells: 
Road Surfa<;e Typ\!: Asphalt 
Road Responsibility: 

Green C\l rtlflcatlons: 
Green l;nergy Features: 
Green Water Features: 
Green Landscaping: 
Indoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mitigation: 

Community Features: 
Association Amenities: 
Amenities w/Addnl Fees: 
HOA / Comm Assn: No 
HOA Pmt Sched: 
Master Assn/Name:No 
t""nnttn F,::ata• 

Other Exemptions: 

Zoning Comp: 
Zoning: RSF2 

Census Block: 

Additional Tax IDs: 

Buyers Premium: 

SW Subd Name: Port Charlotte Sub 

Representation: 
# Times per Year: 

Water Information: 

Waterfront Ft: 0 
Water Name: 
Water Extras: No 

Parcel: 
Annual COD Fee: 
State Land Use: 
State Prop Use: 
Planned Unit Dev: 

Site Information 
Front Exposure: 
Lot Features: 
current Adjacent Use: 
Utilities: Electricity Available 
Vegetation: 
Sewer: Septic Needed 
Barn Features: 
Horse Amenities: 
# Paddocks/Pastures: 
# of Septics: 

Green Features 

Community Information 

HOA Fee: 
Mo Maint$(add HOA): 
Master Assn Fee: 

SE/TP / RG: 24-39S-22E 
Block/Parcel: 2252 
Book/Page: 19-45 
Lot#: 8 
Alt Key/Folio#: 
Flood Zone Panel: 
Flood Zone Date: 
Flood Zone: x 

Front Footage: 80 
Lot Dimensions: 12Sx80 
Lot Size Acres: 0.23 
Lot Size: 10,000 SqFt / 929 SqM 
Property Access: 

Master Assn Ph: 

https://stellar.mlsmalrix.com/Malrlx/Prlnllng/PrlntOpllons.aspx?c=AAEAAAD''"'AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQ4NDU1BgMAAAABO... 1/8 
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Other Fee Term: 
Pet Si.r.e: 
Max Pet Wt: 
Elementary School: 
High School, 
Assn/Manager Name: 
Assn Mana er Phone: 

List Agent: Chrjstloa Burns 
E- mail: ~ gsarasotacounty..@.grnai l,corn 
List Agent 2: Lauren Fus 
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